
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PoeAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Poe Classical Elementary School Annex & Renovations  

Contract #: PS3021E  

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

    Payment Application: #24   

Amount Paid: $ 67,505.47 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  11/8/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE:

PROJECT: Poe Classlcal ES Annex and Renoyation

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT. ENGINEER

to 9l3Ol2O21

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

%
91112021

PS302{E

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on_,relating to the Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution)
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incuned by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 907o of
cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer untl the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said
retiained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

Withheld @ 1olo of TotalAmount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 1% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding
$ 129,002.98
$

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment) $ 13,075,546.80

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID 13,008,041 .33

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 67,505.47

Archltect Engineer:

$

$

Berglund Construction
11 '1 E. Wacker Driv€, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 6060'1

THE CONTRACTOR:

67,505.47$ls now entltled to the sum of:

FOR: General Constructlon Services

CONTRACTOR PRICE $r 3,978,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,978,000.00

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

CONTRACT PRICE

$
$

549.78

RETENTION

EARNED

signature, date

10n9t2021

$



PUBUC BUILDING COi'TISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A. PARI 1

CoNTRACToR'S SWORN gTATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (prgs I of 2)

fuM
Prcjed l0li2E5

L@dm 210536 S. Legby Ave., Ctiogo lL 60G28

OwEr Pr$ft Bldding Commision Of Cli€go

COIiISTRUCTIOX (pte con; tndcs; 96l r6q)

tudMEshdedtuovdo
bd h. folMg sHBmffi *e ma6 for fre ryp@ of ptury ! pdal prym.nt ol

srAEoFrLLrNOrS I SS
couNfr oF c@K )

thEl sid orpdim b the Conhdor with the PUBLIC BUILOING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, OsEr, mder Cffid No. PS3021E dated th€ 3rd dey of Odobcr, 20t9. fd he to{Ni@ project:

67.505.{7 und.rft termsd$id Cotrd

fmished or prepared by each of hem lo or on ac@unt ol 6aid wolk, 66 atated:

----Wort Completed----
(same on

sou TDe of Work
Original cffiad

amount initial GMP
PBC Change

OrdeE
Genl Cofr

Ch.noe OrdeB
Adjwtcd Cofrad

Ant
o/o

Complele Curent Tobl to dde rebinaoe

00500

Berglund CoBtudjon
1 1 1 E Wacker Dr.. Suite 2450

Chicaoo lL 6m1 Premnstruclion Seruic6s 202 650 00 000 oo0 202 650 00 1000/. 202 550 00 ooo 202 650 rxl ooo 20, 650 00 000 0.00

00580

C-J. E ichon Plumbino
4141 W. 1241h Place

Alsip, lL 60E03 Serer SmDino & Suryev Pr€on o00 oo0 I 675 00 'tooo/" 1 675 001,675.00 0.00 'l.675.00 0.00 1.675.00 0.00 0.00

Subtotrl Prccon3tructlon Serylces 204.,325.OO 0.00 0.00 2U,325.00 100% 204,126.OO 0.00 204,325.00 0.00 204,325.00 0.00 0.00

TRADE CO'ITRACTOR CO6TS

ITEM tr
Oritinal coffid PBC Change

Orde6
Genl Cotr

Chan@ oldeG
Adjded Coffied

Amt 16 ComDletr Cweil TGlb date

01600

Meade Eledic Co.

Mdook lL m525 Sile Eleciric 44A77 00 000 0m 44 477 00 1000/" 4A 477 00 ooo 44 877 00 IAA 77 LA !)e )a 0.00 444.77

01760

Uhity Fencino

Chicaoo. lL606t2 TemD Fenc 23.041.00 0.00 0.00 23.04'1.00 lOOo/o 23.041.00 0.00 23.041.OO 230 41 22 810 5E 000 )30 41

01850

Salway Atamic
625 S. lL Roft 83
Elmtud IL mlel Prol6clive Canoov 574500 109$72 -1 500 00 15211 7) 100% 't 5 24't 72 o00 15 r41 7' 15' t) 15,089.30 0.00 152.42

olql5

Profe$ionab Aedabd
7'100 N. Trhp Ave.

LinolMod, lL 607'12 Lavout & Suruevino 36.670.00 0.00 -9.607.50 27.062.50 10Olo 26.122.50 940.00 27.062.50 270 62 2586124 930 60 )70 62

01960

AllpointE Sedrity
2112E.71stSfe.t
Chicado lL 6ffiag Securitv 23 486 00 a4 532 62 000 104 4'la 6) 10r)0/" 108 dla 62 oo0 1f)4 /{1a 6) I OAd 10 4n7 aa4 aa 0.00 1.084.'t9



DocuSign Envelope lD: 466ACD69-F37A*4C53-A238-641 F5A1 7DD29

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBITA

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereol) are berng currently paid, and that the amount ofthe payments

applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as confening any rights hereunder tbr the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect ofexisting lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each ofthe aforesaid F,€rsons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim

could be made and for which a lien could be filed,

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereofhas been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAC,O, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC

BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in dischargrng such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomeys fee.

tuvL
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

Subscriftd and swom to before me this l9th day of October,202l.

l[*tU*
fna'J t1,zoL(

Notary Public
My Commission expires:

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $t3,978,ooo.oo TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $13,204,549.78

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.00 LESS I% RETAINED $129,002.98

.OTAL 
CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $13,978,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $13,075,546.80

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $o.oo
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $13,008,041.33

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $13,978,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $67,505.47

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $902,453.20

SEAT


	Poe Classical ES Annex #24
	Pages from PA#24 - PA_BCC_MW_No024_20211019
	JB Application For Payment
	executed 7th pay app Poe $3,170.72
	1-519001--24 (1)
	'Broadway Electric, Inc.'

	JB Application For Payment
	1-519001--24 (2)
	'Underland Architectural Systems, Inc.'

	JB Application For Payment
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	JB Application For Payment
	1-519001--24 (3)
	'Durango Painting'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept1
	Waiver
	519001001
	PA_BCC_MW_SeptemberFinalPayApp_20211019_2
	JB Application For Payment
	executed 7th pay app Poe $3,170.72
	1-519001--24 (1)
	'Broadway Electric, Inc.'

	JB Application For Payment
	1-519001--24 (2)
	'Underland Architectural Systems, Inc.'

	JB Application For Payment
	JB Application For Payment
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	JB Application For Payment
	1-519001--24 (3)
	'Durango Painting'

	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM sept1
	Waiver
	519001001



